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MEMORANDUM P'OR: TBE HONORABLE CLARK MAC GREGOR 

P'B.OM: ROBERT M. TEETER 

SUBJECf: Phone Polls 

. We solved· the daytime interviewing problem wi.th ORC as they 
wi.ll not start lntervi.ewing until 4:00p.m. on any future 
telephone polls. 

Our final delivery schedule from them for .the five states they . 
are currently 4oing is: 

Maryland 

Illinois 

Ohio 

New Jersey 

Minnesota 

10/6 

10/9 

·10/10 

10/10 . 

10/11 

Determined to be an 
Adininistrative Marking 
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